



**Double Can Tumblers
have a second Can Holder
(part 855CPT-P)**

Item	Qty.	Part Number	Description
1	1	---	BASE ASSEMBLY (NOT SOLD SEPARATELY)
2	2	1892-P	COVER, SIDE 305 SERIES
3	1	835-P	COVER, TOP 305 SERIES
4	1	855CPT-P	CAN HOLDER CPT, 305 TYPE
5	1	960-1-P	MOTOR, 1/4HP, 1PH, 48, RB
6	1	950-P	SHEAVE, 2-1/4 X 1/2 BORE, 305
7	4	1634-P	NUT, 5/16-18 WHIZ LOCK
8	4	215-P	HHCS, 5/16-18 X 5/8 GR2
9	1	2465-P	CONNECTOR, WIRE, 2-SCREW, 1/2
10	1	4235-P	CAP, PLASTIC, DRIVE SHAFT
11	1	840-P	TIMER, 0-60 MIN., 305 SERIES
12	1	4736-P	POWER CORD, 8', 14/3 SJO
13	1	2706-P	CORD, TIMER, 305-1
14	1	6072-P	WEATHERPROOF BOX, TIMER, 305
15	2	193-P	SCREW, TEK, 12-14 X 3/4 3 PT
16	1	5838-P	CORD GRIP, M20, .24-.47 CORD
17	16	6009-P	SCREW, 12-24 X 7/8 4 PT 201
18	4	1570-P	WASHER, 5/16 USS 7/8 OD